6/27/201
AREA
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

FAILURE

WHYDRANT
WHYDRANT
WHYDRANT

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WHYDRANT
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
SSMANHOLE
WMAIN
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMETER
WSVCLINE
WMAIN

WSVCLINE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAKING leaking at bonnet; pg&t 11B

NONOP 2 1/2" nuts are loose 11C

LEAKING leaking 25B CCSD Nicholson Elem
LEAK Water Leak @ 4906 Hawk Trl

NOWATER NO WATER @ 431 MARK AVENUE
LEAK Water Leak @ 4351 Collins Cir

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 11 FLINT RIDGE DR
LEAK water leak @ 6118 Brookmere Place
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 4552 Coopers Creek PI
LEAK water leak @ 5887 Buckner Creek Drive
LEAKING water fire hydrant leak @ 4297 FoxWood Ct
BLOCKAGE Sewer Backup @ 2002 Dobbins Dr

BROKECONCRETBROKEN CONCRETE @ 2730 Country Ln

BROKECONCRET&ewer manhole @ 1372 Siesta lane

BROKEN
NOWATER
NOWATER
NOWATER
NOWATER
LEAK
LEAK

LEAK

Water leak @ Willow Ridge Drive and Willow Ridge
No Water @ 3578 Turtle Cove Court

NO WATER @ 4105 Ewing Rd

NO WATER @ 5044 Laurel Springs Way

NO WATER @ 3288 Timberloch Dr

water leak @ 1626 Sams Street

Water leak @ 2103 South Cobb Parkway

Repair Longside Service Leak @ 2690 LAUREL LN

FINISH DATE
June 21, 2012
June 25, 2012

June 20, 2012

June 24, 2012
June 25, 2012

June 20, 2012

June 20, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 26, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 23, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 23, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 23, 2012
June 22, 2012

June 23, 2012

June 22, 2012

wonum
529411
532391
531728

534632
535055
531203

531984
532689
535292
532788
531982
532693
534187
534183
531712
532352
534188
532695
534186
532773
532697

530793



6/27/201

AREA
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

FAILURE
SSGRAVMAIN

WSVCLINE
SSMANHOLE
SSMANHOLE
SSTAP
SSTAP
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSTAP

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN

WMAIN
WMAIN

INVESTIGATE SEWER ODOR @ 1665 NORTH H(

Repair Short Side Service Leak @ 3294 SPRINGW
Replace Longside Cir 1 1/2 Water Service @ 4351 |
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 2086 MORGAN R
DISCOLORED WATER @ 4591 SPRING STREET

CCTV Camera Truck - Locate Tap /Z4] @ 2674 IRE
CCTV Camera Truck - Lateral /Z1/ @ 1350 BENBR
SEWER BACKUP @ 1809 AUSTELL ROAD

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BLOCKAGE 1410 PINE SPRINGS DRIVE

LEAK Water damage @ 5245 Lower Roswell Road
ADJUSTMENT  Sewer odor @ 563 Owl Creek Drive
BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE Replace Tap @ 4456 LAKESHORE DRIVE
BLOCKAGE Repair Tap @ 2879 RHONDA DALE DR
BLOCKAGE Replace Tap @ 3004 TWELVE OAKS CIR
LEAK

LEAK

LEAK

WTRQUALITY

SINKHOLE Sinkhole @ 1350 Benbrooke Ln.

CCTVv

CCTV

BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE Dig-up @ 4604 Shamrock Place

SMOKEDYETEST DYE/SMOKE TEST @ 6270 BENNETT LN

LEAK
LEAK
CCTV
CCTV

LEAK
BROKEN

Water leak @ 5770 Hill Road
Water or Sewer Leak @ Cheatham Woods Dr
CCTV Camera Truck - Tap /Z2/ @ 1484 MILFORD

Camera Truck Z3 - CCTV Mains and Taps @ Cabre

Water Leak @ 1101 Eastside Drive
WATER LEAK @ 511 PINE VALLEY ROAD

FINISH DATE
June 22, 2012

June 20, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012

June 25, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 21, 2012

June 26, 2012

June 26, 2012
June 20, 2012

wonum
532756

531537
535089
535108
506795
528262
505302
532763
531748
530819
531764
531756

531772
531455
531444
529519
531535
531418
531545
531421
530823

535250
531761



6/27/201

AREA
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
SSMANHOLE

SSMANHOLE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
WMAIN
WMAIN
WVALVE

SSSTRMCROSS

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BROKECONCRETHspect Manhole @ 1836 MALLARD LAKE DR

BLOCKAGE
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK

LEAK

LEAK

LEAK

LEAK
BROKEN
BROKEN
ADJUSTMENT
WASHEDOUT
LEAK

LEAK

Manhole Overflow @ 521 Village Trace
WATER LEAK @ 79 GATESIDE PL
WATER LEAK @ 1493 Little Willeo Rd

Water Leak @ 3621 Ridge Rd

WATER LEAK @ 2270 TURTLE CLUB DRIVE
REPLACE SERVICE LINE @ 4752 NORTH SPRIN
Replace Leak @ 4657 JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP LI
Water Leak @ 2022 North Cove Ct

Water Leak @ 2111 NORTH LANDING CT

Water Leak @ 4049 Leicester Dr

INSPECT WATER VALVE @ 2097 STANRICH CT
8" PVC pipe Exposed @ 3428 Weymouth Ct

Water Leak @ 2369 CAJUN DR

Replace Service Line @ 431 MARK AVENUE

FINISH DATE
June 20, 2012

June 22, 2012
June 26, 2012
June 25, 2012

June 20, 2012

June 22, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 25, 2012
June 22, 2012

June 25, 2012

wonum
531424

532767
535188
530994
531437

531559
530987
529231
529630
531770
535065
532394
531456
529631
535085



6/27/201

AREA

FAILURE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

FINISH DATE

Total Number of work orders

wonum

60



6/27/201

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




